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Technische Daten

Abmessungen (mm):
Bruttogewicht (kg):
Bruttovolumen (m3):

Behalterabmessungen LxBxH
(mm):

Breite (mm):

Tiefe (mm):

Héhe (mm):
Nettogewicht (kg):
Volumen (m3):
Verpackungsbreite (mm):
Packtiefe (mm):

Verpackungshéhe (mm):

500x350x850
19

0,18
440x280x130

500
350
850

11
0,14875
500
350
1000

Kunde
Projekt

Menge
Lage

Wandmontage Handwaschbecken H850 P350

L500

Modell: LVMUA405

Cod: TP01410200605

In order to constantly offer the best possible products we reserve the right to make changes on technical specifications without incurring any obligation for equipment previosly or subsequently sold.
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Technische Zeichnung
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